
Peso:  

Voltage IN 220 ~ 240VAC

Voltage OUT  48VDC +/-5%

Dimensions:  Lenght 24,4cm  Width 7,1cm  Height 3,75 cm

  
Ambient temp. range:

Materials:  Body: metallic strutcture

Environment: indoor

Management: ONOFF

Wattage:

ELECTRICAL DATA

WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS

 240W

Nominal lifetime: 
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CODE   Rev.A

Driver 240W - 48VDC  

48VDC constant voltage power supply
Power 240W
Dimensions: Lenght 24,4cm  Width 7,1cm
Height 3,75 cm

CERTIFICATIONS

1,22 Kg

(ta) -40…+90 °C

>50'000h

Dimensions

AE014D2

AC/L(Brown)
AC/N(Blue)

PE     (Green/Yellow)

�      : Max. Case Temperaturetc

tc

300±20

90

32

233
244

220

53
.871

4-ψ 4.5

SJOW 17AWGx3C
2&H05RN-F 1.0mm

SJOW 17AWGx2C 
2&05RN-F 1.0mm  

Ø81

IP65
  




